
QUICK REFERENCE CONTACTS

WATERSET COMMUNITY
Waterset (CDD)
The Landing Café
Castle Management Group (HOA/CDD)

USEFUL PHONE NUMBERS
In Case of Emergency
Hillsborough County
   Non-Emergency Sheriff
St. Joseph’s Hospital - South
Sun City Center Post Offi ce
Hillsborough County Tax Collector - DMV
Hillsborough County Public Works
   (Roads, sidewalks and potholes)

UTILITIES
Frontier
Spectrum
TECO People’s Gas
Tampa Electric (TECO)
Water - Hillsborough County
Hillsborough County Solid Waste

SCHOOLS
Southshore Montessori
Doby Elementary School
Eisenhower Middle School
East Bay High School
Kids R Kids
Waterset Charter School

All phone numbers and websites are subject to change.
School assignments are designated by Hillsborough County.

813.677.2114  watersetcdd@gmail.com
813.677.2022
813.677.2114

911

813.247.8000
813.870.4000
813.634.1403
813.635.5200

813.671.7619

941.404.0769  frontier.com
813.684.6400  spectrum.com
877.832.6747  peoplesgas.com
813.223.0800  tecoenergy.com
813.272.6680  hillsborough.org
813.248.2820

813.677.5000  brandonmontessri.org
813.672.5388  doby.mysdhc.org
813.671.5121  eisenhower.mysdhc.org
813.671.5134  eastbay.mysdhc.org
813.672.0400  kidsrkidswaterset.com
813.616.5865  watersetcharter.org

WatersetFL.com

Welcome to Waterset! Below are a few useful quick references to help make your move just a little easier.

Newland Communities is the largest private developer of planned mixed-use communities in the United States. 
With our partner, North America Sekisui House, LLC, we believe it is our responsibility to create communities for 
people to live life in ways that matter most to them. www.newlandcommunities.com | www.nashcommunities.com

Prices, speci� cations, details and availability of Builder’s homes are subject to change without notice. • This is not intended to be an offer to sell or a solicitation of offers to buy real estate in the Waterset Community to residents of Connecticut, Hawaii, 
Idaho, Illinois, New York, New Jersey, and Oregon, or in any other jurisdiction where prohibited by law. • NNP - Southbend II, LLC (“Fee Owner”) is the owner and developer of the Waterset Community (“Community”). Certain homebuilders unaf� liated 
with the Fee Owner or its related entities (collectively, “Waterset”) are building homes in the Community (“Builder(s)”). Fee Owner has retained Newland Communities solely as the property manager for the Community. North America Sekisui House has 
an interest in one of the members in Owner. Newland Communities and North America Sekisui House are not co-developing, co-building or otherwise responsible for any of the obligations or representations of any of the Builders, and shall have no 

obligations to any buyer regarding a home purchase from a Builder. Purchasers of homes from any of the Builders waive any claims against Newland Communities and/or North America Sekisui House arising out of their purchase transaction. Actual 
development may vary from developer’s vision. No guarantee can be made that development will proceed as described. 2018 © Waterset. All Rights Reserved. Waterset is a trademark of NNP-Southbend II, LLC, and may not be copied, imitated or used, 
in whole or in part, without prior written permission.


