

C

Welcome to Waterset! Below are a few useful quick references to help make your move just a little easier.

WATERSET COMMUNITY Waterset (CDD) The Landing Café Castle Management Group (HOA/CDD)	813.677.2114 813.677.2022 813.677.2114	watersetcdd@gmail.com
USEFUL PHONE NUMBERS In Case of Emergency Hillsborough County Non-Emergency Sheriff St. Joseph's Hospital - South Sun City Center Post Office Hillsborough County Tax Collector - DMV Hillsborough County Public Works (Roads, sidewalks and potholes)	911 813.247.8000 813.870.4000 813.634.1403 813.635.5200 813.671.7619	
UTILITIES Frontier Spectrum TECO People's Gas Tampa Electric (TECO) Water - Hillsborough County Hillsborough County Solid Waste	941.404.0769 813.684.6400 877.832.6747 813.223.0800 813.272.6680 813.248.2820	frontier.com spectrum.com peoplesgas.com tecoenergy.com hillsborough.org
SCHOOLS Southshore Montessori Doby Elementary School Eisenhower Middle School East Bay High School Kids R Kids Waterset Charter School	813.677.5000 813.672.5388 813.671.5121 813.671.5134 813.672.0400 813.616.5865	brandonmontessri.org doby.mysdhc.org eisenhower.mysdhc.org eastbay.mysdhc.org kidsrkidswaterset.com watersetcharter.org

All phone numbers and websites are subject to change. School assignments are designated by Hillsborough County.

WatersetFL.com



Newland Communities is the largest private developer of planned mixed-use communities in the United States. With our partner, North America Sekisui House, LLC, we believe it is our responsibility to create communities for people to live life in ways that matter most to them. www.newlandcommunities.com | www.nashcommunities.com



Prices, specifications, details and availability of Builder's homes are subject to change without notice. • This is not intended to be an offer to sell or a solicitation of offers to buy real estate in the Waterset Community to residents of Connecticut, Hawaii, Idaho, Illinois, New York, New Jersey, and Oregon, or in any other jurisdiction where prohibited by law. • NNP - Southbend II, LLC ("Fee Owner") is the owner and developer of the Waterset Community ("Builder's homes in the Community ("Builder's homes) in the Community"). Certain homebuilders unaffiliated with the Fee Owner or its related entities (collective), "Waterset") are building homes in the Community ("Builder(s)"). Fee Owner has retained Newland Communities solely as the property manager for the Community. North America Sekisui House has an interest in one of the members in Owner. Newland Communities and North America Sekisui House are not co-developing, or obuilding or obligations to any buyer regarding a home purchase from a Builder. Purchasers of homes from any of the Builders waive any claims against Newland Communities and/or North America Sekisui House aris obligations to any buyer regarding a home purchase from a Builder. Purchasers of homes from any of the Builders waive any claims against Newland Communities and/or North America Sekisui House arising out of their purchase transaction. Actual work of work provery from developer's vision. No guarantee can be made that development mixing a Community from developer's vision. As used to any buyer regarding a home permission.

